SWIMMING

Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Event 120 9Jun2012-20:15

Omaha, NE
8 - 10 June 20

Men's 4x200m Freestyle

12

®

MurumOmana

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 20
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
us 7:03.84 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 2010
AR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 2 RSCAOZ - Rockwood Swim Club A 7:56.89
MARLOW Garin 0.67 27.82 57.87 1:28.90 1:59.30 1:59.30
FEHER Sean 0.15 26.93 57.21 1:27.67 1:57.39 3:56.69
GLASER Jonathan 0.28 27.31 58.47 1:29.07 1:59.24 5:55.93
POSKIN Kevin 0.22 27.36 58.03 1:29.73 2:00.96 7:56.89
2 2 7 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 7:59.08 2.19
BUI Danh 0.63 27.42 57.81 1:29.30 2:00.72 2:00.72
FLEMING Casey 0.33 27.17 58.45 1:29.49 2:00.36 4:01.08
NEUBIESER Daryl 0.29 26.80 57.56 1:29.64 2:00.48 6:01.56
SU Kevin 0.49 27.45 57.18 1:27.21 1:57.52 7:59.08
3 1 5 TNT-CC - Tule Nation Tritons A 8:01.34 4.45
NOLAN Christopher 0.69 27.36 57.93 1:29.15 1:59.93 1:59.93
COLES Wesley 0.24 26.98 56.72 1:27.30 1:57.93 3:57.86
LANDWEER Colin 0.24 27.43 57.82 1:28.85 2:00.30 5:58.16
RHEA Nathan 0.40 27.96 59.02 1:31.25 2:03.18 8:01.34
4 1 2 WILDIL - Nasa Wildcat Aquatics A 8:02.61 5.72
WALSH Brian 0.70 27.25 57.63 1:30.28 2:03.60 2:03.60
PARK Jae 0.21 26.89 57.28 1:29.06 2:00.03 4:03.63
JOVANOVIC Andrew 0.19 25.64 55.68 1:27.61 1:59.62 6:03.25
SHULL Stephen 0.16 27.11 57.37 1:28.46 1:59.36 8:02.61
5 2 6 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:04.64 7.75
ASTASHINSKY Jonathan 0.84 27.03 56.52 1:27.69 2:00.84 2:00.84
COSTIN James 0.31 27.34 57.88 1:28.46 1:59.35 4:00.19
BANKS Zechariah 0.18 27.28 58.11 1:29.71 2:01.64 6:01.83
KOSS Peter 0.24 27.51 57.45 1:29.52 2:02.81 8:04.64
6 2 3 GOALMW - Greater Omaha Aquatics A 8:06.58 9.69
MIKSCH Ryan 0.69 28.84 :00.57 1:33.10 2:04.28 2:04.28
SCHUERMANN William 0.11 26.48 56.67 1:27.92 1:58.88 4:03.16
GLOVER Robert 0.26 27.80 59.36 1:32.36 2:05.05 6:08.21
GASNICK Thomas 0.25 27.03 56.93 1:27.81 1:58.37 8:06.58
7 2 1 PAC-IL - Patriot Aquatic Club A 8:07.52 10.63
KUWAHARA Ryota 0.56 27.70 58.29 1:30.05 2:01.48 2:01.48
HAYDEN Leo 0.28 27.10 57.30 1:29.45 2:01.08 4:02.56
PELKA Jakub 0.51 28.60 :00.65 1:33.72 2:05.21 6:07.77
STRAUSS John 0.23 26.21 56.08 1:28.03 1:59.75 8:07.52
8 1 4 CATSIL - Cats Aquatic Team A 8:12.56 15.67
GRUMHAUS Peter 0.78 27.39 57.76 1:29.11 1:59.45 1:59.45
SNARSKI Alexander 0.18 26.70 57.10 1:28.93 2:01.25 4:00.70
AERNE Kyle 0.13 27.63 58.48 1:32.15 2:06.09 6:06.79
HARRINGTON Matthew 0.34 28.03 59.58 1:32.50 2:05.77 8:12.56
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Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational
Omaha, NE

SWIMMING
8 - 10 June 2012 MuruarzOmana
Event 120 oJun2012-20:15 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii'::g
9 2 4 NTSCIL - New Trier Swim Club A 8:13.13 16.24
WHITCOMB Daniel 0.68 24.36 1:02.87 1:40.54 2:15.72 2:15.72
MALONE Reed 0.29 26.98 57.05 1:27.83 1:57.76 4:13.48
TAO David 0.16 27.54 57.81 1:29.28 2:00.08 6:13.56
GRODECKI Jonathan 0.26 27.80 58.18 1:28.75 1:59.57 8:13.13
10 2 8 RACECO - Rallysport Aquatic Club A 8:19.36 22.47
LONGHURST Geoffrey 0.72 27.66 57.95 1:28.38 1:59.09 1:59.09
FISCHER Eric 0.24 26.91 56.75 1:27.52 1:58.36 3:57.45
ISOBE Rin 0.35 28.82 1:00.81 1:34.98 2:06.48 6:03.93
VAN DEHY William -0.12 29.93 1:05.26 1:40.77 2:15.43 8:19.36
11 1 6  BLSTIA - Black Hawk Area Swim Team A 8:25.08 28.19
LANGNER Gabriel 0.77 28.03 59.17 1:31.05 2:03.72 2:03.72
ABBAS Austin 0.20 26.94 57.09 1:28.36 1:59.61 4:03.33
STERN Brady 0.11 27.89 59.72 1:31.96 2:05.14 6:08.47
PINTER Scott 0.34 29.62 1:04.77 1:40.84 2:16.61 8:25.08
1 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B DNS
2 5 HAWKIA - Club Hawkeye A DsSQ
HUFF Jordan 0.81 26.46 55.31 1:24.90 1:55.13 1:55.13
SESTO Gianni 0.15 26.21 56.82 1:28.55 2:00.03 3:55.16
WEIGAND Patrick -0.06

BETULIUS Grant

LEGEND
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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